Fuji Semiconductor Inc. Product Search
 Fuji Semiconductor, Inc. is dedicated to provide Quality Products with
Superior Customer Service. Our extensive product line includes: Power Management
ICs, Sensor ICs, and Driver ICs (CMOS) MOSFET and Smart MOSFET IGBT (Modules
and Discretes) IPM
 Home About Us Find Sales Rep News Request CD Contact Us Site Map
Search By Part #
DIODE

Email:
IGBT SINGLE MODULE SEARCH RESULTS
Part Number
VCES
(V)
VCEsat
(V)
Ic
(A)
PC
(W)
Rth (°
C/W)
Package Device Status PDF
1MBI200F-120 1200 2.5 200 1440 0.087 M116
Discontinued
Sub 1MBI200N-
120
PDF
1MBI200L-120 1200 3.2 200 1600 0.078 M116
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI200N-120 1200 3.3 200 1500 0.085 M127
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI200S-120 1200 2.6 300 1300 0.096 M127
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI200SA-
120
1200 2.6 300 1300 0.096 M130
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI300F-060 600 2.5 300 1080 0.116 M116
Discontinued
Sub 2MBI300N-
060
PDF
1MBI300F-120 1200 2.5 300 1800 0.069 M116
Discontinued
Sub 1MBI300N-
120
PDF
1MBI300JN-
120-01
1200 0 300 0 0 M122
Discontinued
Sub 1MBI300N-
120
PDF
1MBI300JN-140 1200 0 300 0 0 M122
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI300JP-120 1200 0 300 0 0 M121
Discontinued
Sub 1MBI300N-
120
PDF
1MBI300L-060 600 3.5 300 1200 0.104 M116
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI300L-120 1200 3.5 300 2000 0.063 M116
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI300N-120 1200 3.3 300 2100 0.06 M127
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI300NN-

120
1200 3.3 300 2100 0.06 M128
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI300S-120 1200 2.6 400 2100 0.06 M127
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI300SA-
120
1200 2.6 400 1900 0.066 M130
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI30L-060 600 3.5 30 120 1.04 M110
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI400F-060 600 2.5 400 1440 0.087 M116
Discontinued
Sub 2MBI400N-
060
PDF
1MBI400JN-
120-01
1200 0 400 0 0 M122
Discontinued
Sub
1MBI400NN-
120
PDF
1MBI400JN-140 1400 0 400 0 0 M122
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI400JN-
140-01
1400 0 400 0 0 M122
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI400JP-120 1200 0 400 0 0 M121
Discontinued
Sub
1MBI400NP-
120
PDF
1MBI400L-060 600 3.5 400 1600 0.078 M116
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI400L-120 1200 3.5 400 2600 0.048 M116
Discontinued
Sub 1MBI400N-
120
PDF
1MBI400N-120 1200 3.3 400 3100 0.04 M127
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI400NB-

Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI400NN-
120
1200 3.3 400 3100 0.04 M129
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI400NP-
120
1200 3.3 400 3100 0.04 M128
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI400S-120 1200 2.6 400 3100 0.04 M127
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI400U-120 1200 0 400 0 0 M237 Active PDF
1MBI50L-060 600 3.5 50 200 0.0625 M110
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI600F-060 600 0 600 0 0 M116
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI600LN-

Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI600PX-
140
1400 3.2 800 4100 0.03 M138
Active - UL
Approved
PDF
1MBI750LP-
060
600 0 750 0 0 M121
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI75L-060 600 3.5 75 300 0.417 M110
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI800PN-
180
1800 4.5 800 4200 0.03 M133
Discontinued
No Sub
PDF
1MBI600U-120 1200 0 600 0 0
Home | About Us | Find Sales Rep | News | Request CD | Contact Us | Site Map | Links
Copyright ©2003 Fuji Semiconductor, Inc.